MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481

Max Ripple
 & Noise
(mV P-P)
Eff iciency
(%, Typ)
Current (A)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (A)
115 VAC 230 VAC Without
Cover
With
Cover % Min.
No Cover Cover
MPU-240S-05YZ 3.0 1.5 5.0 36.00 --- 5.00 180 150 120 87
MPU-240S-12YZ 3.0 1.5 12.0 20.00 16.66 2.00 240 120 120 90
MPU-240S-15YZ 3.0 1.5 15.0 16.00 14.66 2.00 240 200 120 90
MPU-240S-24YZ 3.0 1.5 24.0 10.00 10.00 2.00 240 200 200 92
MPU-240S-28YZ 3.0 1.5 28.0 8.57 8.57 2.00 240 200 200 92
MPU-240S-32YZ 3.0 1.5 32.0 7.50 7.50 2.00 240 200 200 92
MPU-240S-36YZ 3.0 1.5 36.0 6.66 6.66 2.00 240 200 200 92
MPU-240S-48YZ 3.0 1.5 48.0 5.00 5.00 2.00 240 200 200 93
Temperature Derating
Load vs Input Voltage: Without Fan at 50ºC Load vs Input Voltage: ”C” Models With 15 CFM at 50ºC
Model Number
Block Diagram